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Building Permit Report

Permits issued from

03/01/2025 to 03/31/2025
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City of Brandon
Commercial # Permit Construction Value # Dwell Units
Commercial 2 $ 1,700,000.00
Occupancy Only 1 $ 0.00
Renovations 1 $ 54,000.00
Temporary Building 1 $ 80,000.00
Temporary Sign 1 $ 1,500.00
Total for Commercial 6 $ 1,835,500.00 0
Educational and Institutional # Permit Construction Value # Dwell Units
Renovations 1 $ 1,500,000.00
Total for Educational and Institutional 1 $ 1,500,000.00 0
Residential # Permit Construction Value # Dwell Units
Accessory Building 1 $9,238.17
Addition 2 $ 60,000.00
Condo 4 $ 680,000.00
Establish a Residential Care 1 $ 5,000.00
Multi-unit 1 $ 60,000.00 4
Renovations 2 $ 45,000.00
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Date : April 02, 2025

Residential Housing Demo/Removal
Secondary Suite

Single Detached Dwelling

Total for Residential

Total for City of Brandon

Permits issued from

Building Permit Report

19

26

03/01/2025 to 03/31/2025

$ 37,380.00

$ 24,300.00

$ 885,000.00
$ 1,805,918.17

$5,141,418.17
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Grand Totals:
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