Building Permit Report

Page: 1 of 2

Permits issued from 03/01/2025 to 03/31/2025

City of Brandon

Commercial	# Permit	Construction Value	# Dwell Units
Commercial	2	\$ 1,700,000.00	
Occupancy Only	1	\$ 0.00	
Renovations	1	\$ 54,000.00	
Temporary Building	1	\$ 80,000.00	
Temporary Sign	1	\$ 1,500.00	
Total for Commercial	6	\$ 1,835,500.00	0
Educational and Institutional	# Permit	Construction Value	# Dwell Units
Renovations	1	\$ 1,500,000.00	
			0
Total for Educational and Institutional	1	\$ 1,500,000.00	0
Residential	# Permit	Construction Value	# Dwell Units
Accessory Building	1	\$ 9,238.17	
Addition	2	\$ 60,000.00	
Condo	4	\$ 680,000.00	
Establish a Residential Care	1	\$ 5,000.00	
Multi-unit	1	\$ 60,000.00	4
Renovations	2	\$ 45,000.00	

Date : April 02, 2025	Building Permit Report Permits issued from 03/01/2025 to 03/31/2025			
Residential Housing Demo/Removal	1	\$ 37,380.00		
Secondary Suite	1	\$ 24,300.00	1	
Single Detached Dwelling	6	\$ 885,000.00	4	
Total for Residential	19	\$ 1,805,918.17	9	
Total for City of Brandon	26	\$ 5,141,418.17	9	

26

Grand Totals:

\$ 5,141,418.17

9

Page: 2 of 2